
JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

24-92 Regina Syas 

7:14​ 160 Browns Ferry Rd 

7:16​ Anderson Cir. 

7:17​ Marion 

7:18 ​ Ambrose 

7:18​ Cambridge 

7:19 ​ Crestview 

7:20​ 796 Seina Vista (After turn) 

7:21​ Tarquin Ln/Seina Vista 

7:22​ 101 Portal Ln 

7:23​ 109 Bruce Dr. 

7:24 ​ Acacia Trail 

7:25​ 151 Alderwood Dr 

7:25​ Glen View Dr.  

7:25 ​ Malor Cir 

7:27​ Stop Springfield Ln/Betty Garrett Dr 

7:29 ​ Stavemill/Portal 

7:33​ Sharp/Clift 

7:33​ Marion/Willard 

7:34 ​ Sharp/Brentwood 

 

 

 

 

 

21-81 Kociana Edwards 

7:27​ 120 Talia (AM ONLY) 

7:28​ Talia/Callen 

7:31​ Rillia. Callen 

7:31​ Rillia/Aedre 

7:32​ Tallia 

7:34​ Stowe 

7:34​ Tubman 

7:34​ Ginsberg 

7:36​ Dylan/Ginsberg 

7:37​ Dylan/Burke 

7:38​ Faulkner/Burke 

 

17-54​ Tim Preeo 

7:33 Pembridge/ Kenton  

7:35 Bakerfield/ Kenton 

7:36 Brighton Prkwy  

7:37 Benoir  

7:38 Brighton Prkwy  

7:39 Wooden Fence on Basden 

7:43 Palmer/Green Creek 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

16-49​ Steffy Trousdale 

7:21​ Glenwood 

7:22​ Maplewood/Carnette 

7:23​ Madison Point 

7:24​ 375 Mill Rd. 

7:25​ Westminster 

7:27​ Madison Station 1 

7:32​ Bluebelle   

7:35​ 110 Progress 

7:37​ Coach Lamp & Shiloh Creek Dr. 

7:38​ Pine Willow Cir./Shiloh Creek Dr. 

7:40​ Coach Lamp & Willow Bank 

7:40​ Willow Pond Dr. & Willow Bank 
Rd. 

7:41​ Willow Bank & Sage Oak 

7:42​ Old Willow Dr. & Sage Oak 

7:43​ 100 Old Willow Dr. 

7:44​ Whisperwood 

7:44​ Miltowne Rd. 

7:50​ Madison Station Apts. 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17-58 Billie Jo Geveshausen  
7:16​ Autumn Wind Dr./Horizon View 

Ct.​  

7:17​ Morning Vista Dr./Bressette Ln​  

7:20​ Cardinal/ Old Madison Pike  

7:21​ 8153 Old Madison Pike 

7:22  ​ Hidden Valley/Golden Rod 

7:26​ Golden Rod/Andra Dr.  

7:27   Primrose Dr. & Evalyn  

7:28​ Primrose Dr. @ Pine Ridge Dr.  

7:28​ Pine Ridge Dr./Pine Ridge Cir. 

7:30 ​ 214 Westcott Dr. 

Palmer House Apts 
7:33​ Grand Slam Dr./Stadium Way 

Grand Slam Apts. 
7:34​ front gates to apts 

Town Madison 
7:35​ Iberville Street 

7:36​ Bienville Street 

7:37​ Napoleon Ave. 

7:38​ Golf Center (The Robert) 

7:38​ Dempsey Apartments 

7:40​ Ovation At Town Madison 

7:40​ Livano At Town Madison  

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sjtrousdale@madisoncity.k12.al.us


JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

24-89​ Dawn Pollack 

Millstone 

7:16    Mill Walk/Legend 

7:16​ 228 Mill Walk 

7:17​ 201 Heritage Mill 

7:17​ 228 Heritage Mill 

7:17​ Mill Crest/Heritage Mill 

7:18    Mill Ridge 

7:18​ Mill Ridge/Mill Walk​ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15-39 Bob Rogers 

7:15​ Lourdes./Kyser Blvd 

7:16​ Sullivan/Meadow Dr​ 

7:20 Arrowhead and Jackson 

7:21 Arrowhead and Dawn 

7:23​ STOP​159 Lewis Ln. 

7:23​ STOP​Belle Cir & Lewis Ln.  

7:24​ STOP​123 Lewis Ln.  

7:25 Barbara Dr./Lewis Ln 

7:25 Gordon Dr./Lewis Ln 

7:31 Mill Rd and The Everstead 

7:32 209 Mill 

7:33 113 Sturdivant 

7:34 Sturdivant and Maple 

7:38 Church and Arnett 

7:40 Front and Allen 

7:40​ Morningside Dr. 

7:41 Pension Row and Steward 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

15-40 Mercedes Davidson 

7:20​ 110 Wesley Clark 

7:21​ Alisha Cir/Beerli  

7:23​ Hardi Trail  

7:23​ Beerli  

7:24​ Coral/Beerli 

7:24​ Ascot/Coral 

7:24​ Hardiman Pl/Woodvale 

7:25​ Coral/Hardiman Pl  

7:39​ Cormorant/Pipet Way 

7:41​ Crescent Cir/ Railroad Ridge 

7:41​ Stop 209 Palmer Rd. (last bldg 
on the right) 

7:45​ Stop Cain St./Lanier Rd (1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11-22​ Tashia Butler 

Brookhaven 
6:45​ James Parcus Drive 
 
Savannah 
6:46 Broughton & Harold Murphy 

6:47  Tybee/Harold Murphy 

6:47 ​ Tybee Dr./Daymark 

6:48​ Tybee Dr./Ardsley 

6:50​ Ardsley/Harold Murphy 

6:53​ Joe Fletcher/Harold Murphy 

6:55​ David Barnes/Harold Murphy 

7:00​ 296 Harold Murphy 

Edgewater 

7:10​ W. Lake  

7:12​ Hickory Ct 

7:15​ Emerald Lane 

7:17​ Cane Brook 

7:20​ Spinnaker Cir. 

7:22​ 200 Mainsail Way 

7:23​ 232 Mainsail 

7:25​ Spinnaker Ridge 

7:27​ Fox Lake Dr 

7:30 ​ Spinnaker Cir.  

Mountain Brook 
 
7:35  ​ Canterbury Dr. 

7:37​ Remington 

 

 

 



JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

21-80​ Crystal Soto 

6:38​ Best Western Hotel (When there 

is a student present) 

6:48​  Abercorn Dr./ Abercorn Dr 

6:48​  Abercorn / Barnard  

6:48 ​ Abercorn Dr./Abercorn Dr. (in the 

curve) 

6:49 ​ Abercorn Dr./Alonzo Toney Dr. 

6:50​ Harold Murphy Dr. 

6:51 ​ Hutchinson Rd./Bridgemill 

6:51​ Bridgemill Ave./Gwinnett Dr.  

6:55​ Bridgemill Ave. / Sunbriar Ct.  

Colonial Grand Apt. 

7:20  Colonial Way/Colonial Lake Dr. 

West Gate) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15-35​ Barbara Hirsch 
 

6:36​ Woodspring Suites Front 

6:36​ Extended Stay Front  

 

6:51​ Southland Ct./Murphy Ln. 

6:58​ 409 Landess Cir. 

6:59​ 832 Landess Cir. 

7:00​ Malvern Hill Dr./Wall Triana Hwy 

River Landing 
7:12​  Princewater  

7:12​ Riverfront Dr./ Caudle Dr. 

7:12​  Mary Caudle/Princewater 

7:14​  Harbor Ferry  

7:15​  River Haven  

7:15​  River Haven/River Rock  

7:16​  Bull Shoals  

The Crossings 

7:18​ Beadle Ln & Hudson River Dr. 

7:19​ Hudson River & Ohio River Dr. 

7:19​ Rio Grande Way/Allegheny Dr. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JOURNEY STOPS SHEET 

 

18-61 Cynthia Burnett   

7:17​ Grantham Circle/New Bristol Ln. 

7:17​ New Bristol Lane 

7:19​ New Bristol Ln./Healy Drive 

7:19​ Healy Drive/New Bristol Ln. 

7:20​ New Bristol Ln./Kenton Ln. 

7:21​ Bakerfield/New Bristol 

7:22​ New Bristol/ Kenton 

7:24​ Parkland Hill Trace/Verbena Way 

 

11-21 Nikita Harris  

 

7:26​ Lena Cain Blvd/Brockton Dr​  

7:27​ Millbury Way​ 

7:28​ Millbury Ct​ ​ ​  

7:30​ Thornley Ct​  

7:31​ Healey Dr 

Somerset Apt 

7:34​ Front office  

Withers Junction 

7:36​ Cottonport Pl 

7:37​ Scampi Landing 

7:37​ Pompano Dr 

 

 


